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BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Public Information Bulletin

CRIME PERIODS
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021
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Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

200 COLISEUM DR 

07/13/2021 

13:52:00

07/13/2021 

13:52:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 1A

1895 CLINTON RD 

07/15/2021 

09:45:00

07/15/2021 

10:15:00 ARSON 1A

2050 MERRIWOOD DR

07/17/2021 

13:49:00

07/17/2021 

13:49:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 1A

912 WILLIAMS ST E

07/19/2021 

12:30:00

07/19/2021 

13:00:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 1A

2200 TRADE DR 

07/11/2021 

02:20:00

07/12/2021 

15:16:00

COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY 1B

2621 JEFFERSONVILLE 

RD 

07/14/2021 

06:59:00

07/14/2021 

06:59:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 1B

237 COLISEUM DR 

07/17/2021 

20:00:00

07/17/2021 

23:15:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 1C

849 MAYNARD CIR 

07/19/2021 

01:00:00

07/19/2021 

11:26:00 AUTO THEFT 1C

3822 KINGS PARK CIR 

07/18/2021 

15:00:00

07/18/2021 

17:53:00 AUTO THEFT 1C

3449 RIGGINS MILL RD

07/19/2021 

10:00:00

07/19/2021 

20:15:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 1C

3401 HOUSTON AVE 

07/19/2021 

18:54:00

07/19/2021 

18:54:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 2A

362 MONROE ST 07/20/2021

07/20/2021 

00:47:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 2A

1320 PEAVY DR 

07/18/2021 

16:00:00

07/18/2021 

16:00:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 2A



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

832 A ST 

07/17/2021 

14:00:00

07/18/2021 

11:00:00 AUTO THEFT 2A

588 GRENADA TER 

07/18/2021 

22:03:00

07/19/2021 

08:08:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 2A

2090 HOUSTON AVE 

06/29/2021 

20:33:00

06/29/2021 

20:33:00 AUTO THEFT 2A

1044 RIVERSIDE DR 

07/13/2021 

12:00:00

07/13/2021 

13:25:00 AUTO THEFT 2A

1294 GLENDALE AVE 

04/01/2021 

15:01:00

05/01/2021 

15:02:00 AUTO THEFT 2B

4017 HARTLEY BRIDGE 

RD 

07/21/2021 

02:30:00

07/21/2021 

02:41:00 AUTO THEFT 2B

665 MANNING MILL

07/20/2021 

07:03:00

07/20/2021 

07:03:00 AUTO THEFT 2C

1119 SANDY BEACH DR 

07/14/2021 

07:44:00

07/14/2021 

07:44:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

1665 WESLEYAN DR

07/14/2021 

07:27:00

07/14/2021 

07:27:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

4041 BOWMAN BLVD

07/14/2021 

06:46:00

07/14/2021 

06:46:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

1665 WESLEYAN DR

07/13/2021 

21:30:00

07/14/2021 

09:30:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

1360 WINTON AVE 

07/15/2021 

15:00:00

07/16/2021 

14:30:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 3A

5184 RIVOLI DR 

07/16/2021 

21:47:00

07/16/2021 

21:47:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 3A



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

575 BAXTER AVE 

07/17/2021 

02:00:00

07/17/2021 

02:38:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 3A

824 N CONFEDERATE DR

07/17/2021 

08:46:00

07/17/2021 

08:46:00 AUTO THEFT 3A

1535 BASS RD 

07/16/2021 

04:15:00

07/16/2021 

04:15:00 AUTO THEFT 3A

1800 WESLEYAN DR

07/19/2021 

07:44:00

07/19/2021 

07:44:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

4135 AYERS BLVD 

07/17/2021 

15:00:00

07/17/2021 

15:59:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 3A

3990 RIVERSIDE PARK 

BLVD

07/17/2021 

17:10:00

07/17/2021 

17:10:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

4150 ARKWRIGHT RD 

07/19/2021 

23:20:00

07/20/2021 

23:24:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 3A

6435 ZEBULON RD

07/19/2021 

13:08:00

07/19/2021 

13:08:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

1900 WESLEYAN DR

07/19/2021 

10:02:00

07/19/2021 

10:02:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3A

5578 RIVERSIDE DR 

07/19/2021 

18:11:00

07/19/2021 

18:11:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3B

3337 SHARON DR 

07/20/2021 

03:16:00

07/20/2021 

03:16:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 3B

189 CALLOWAY DR

07/20/2021 

07:41:00

07/20/2021 

07:41:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3B

1800 WESLEYAN DR

07/16/2021 

17:30:00

07/17/2021 

09:20:00 AUTO THEFT 3B



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

590 WIMBISH RD

07/15/2021 

18:41:00

07/15/2021 

18:41:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 3B

1360 WINTON AVE 

07/15/2021 

14:59:00

07/15/2021 

14:59:00 AUTO THEFT 3B

3954 RIVER PLACE 

07/15/2021 

08:23:00

07/15/2021 

08:23:00 AUTO THEFT 3B

2737 SHERATON DR 

07/14/2021 

22:40:00

07/14/2021 

23:03:00 AUTO THEFT 3B

3871 NORTHSIDE DR 

07/10/2021 

01:50:00

07/10/2021 

01:50:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 3B

1971 KAREN DR

07/12/2021 

05:16:00

07/12/2021 

05:16:00

CRIMINAL 

HOMICIDE 3B

2140 INGLESIDE DR

07/13/2021 

17:56:00

07/13/2021 

17:59:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 3B

4245 LOG CABIN DR 

07/15/2021 

13:33:00

07/15/2021 

13:33:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE 3C

3820 BROOKDALE AVE 

07/17/2021 

01:26:00

07/17/2021 

01:26:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 3C

2188 NAPIER AVE 

07/17/2021 

14:33:00

07/17/2021 

14:33:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 3C

3061 GRADY ST 

07/19/2021 

21:28:00

07/19/2021 

21:28:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 3C

4116 NAPIER AVE 

07/19/2021 

11:45:00

07/19/2021 

11:45:00 STREET ROBBERY 3C

5751 MOSELEY DIXON 

RD

07/20/2021 

13:30:00

07/20/2021 

13:30:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 4A



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

4861 BROOKHAVEN RD 

07/20/2021 

07:00:00

07/20/2021 

07:24:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 4A

ELPIS ST  / PANSY AVE 

07/11/2021 

16:30:00

07/11/2021 

17:19:00 STREET ROBBERY 4A

4006 MERCER 

UNIVERSITY DR

07/11/2021 

10:58:00

07/11/2021 

11:03:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4A

3625 CORBETT AVE 

07/12/2021 

00:43:00

07/12/2021 

00:43:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4B

4175 BLOOMFIELD RD 

07/08/2021 

22:33:00

07/08/2021 

22:33:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4B

3874 ANDREWS DR 

07/12/2021 

02:45:00

07/12/2021 

02:49:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4B

1038 HIGHTOWER RD 

07/14/2021 

13:00:00

07/14/2021 

19:11:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 4B

1800 PIO NONO AVE 

07/16/2021 

23:08:00

07/16/2021 

23:08:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4B

1375 CANTERBURY RD 

07/17/2021 

06:58:00

07/17/2021 

06:58:00 AUTO THEFT 4B

2679 MONTPELIER AVE 

07/16/2021 

00:41:00

07/16/2021 

00:41:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4B

173 ALVIEW DR 

07/17/2021 

12:54:00

07/17/2021 

12:54:00 AUTO THEFT 4B

4249 MERCER 

UNIVERSITY DR 

07/18/2021 

07:57:00

07/18/2021 

07:57:00

COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY 4B

258 BEAUMONT HTS 

07/18/2021 

23:00:00

07/19/2021 

06:48:00 AUTO THEFT 4C



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

4700 HARTLEY BRIDGE 

RD 

07/17/2021 

17:05:00

07/17/2021 

17:05:00 AUTO THEFT 4C

3720 S LIZELLA RD

07/15/2021 

14:29:00

07/15/2021 

14:29:00

RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY 4C

2075 ROCKY CREEK RD 

07/13/2021 

22:40:00

07/13/2021 

22:53:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4C

5719 WAYNE DR

07/13/2021 

17:00:00

07/13/2021 

17:00:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 4C

277 WALNUT ST 

04/14/2021 

04:00:00

04/14/2021 

05:35:00 STREET ROBBERY 5D

668 OGLETHORPE ST 

09/29/2020 

12:30:00

09/29/2020 

12:30:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 5D

427 POPLAR ST 

07/12/2021 

21:00:00

07/13/2021 

12:17:00 AUTO THEFT 5D

486 MARTIN LUTHER 

KING 

06/29/2021 

12:05:00

07/14/2021 

12:54:00 AUTO THEFT 5D

840 RIVERSIDE DR 

07/16/2021 

03:00:00

07/16/2021 

03:07:00

AGGRAVATED 

ASSAULT 5D

THIRD ST  / PLUM ST 

07/18/2021 

01:13:00

07/18/2021 

01:13:00 AUTO THEFT 5D

2260 LYN DR

07/20/2021 

09:30:00

07/20/2021 

09:55:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

5020 WESLEYAN 

WOODS DR

07/19/2021 

20:30:00

07/19/2021 

21:30:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

1800 WESLEYAN DR

07/19/2021 

08:00:00

07/19/2021 

08:00:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

4224 BLOOMFIELD RD 

07/19/2021 

16:00:00

07/19/2021 

16:12:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

3990 RIVERSIDE PARK 

BLVD

07/17/2021 

22:00:00

07/18/2021 

09:00:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

5325 BOWMAN RD

07/17/2021 

10:00:00

07/19/2021 

13:39:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

3645 MERCER 

UNIVERSITY DR 

07/18/2021 

23:30:00

07/19/2021 

10:25:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

RAINEY

07/14/2021 

20:30:00

07/18/2021 

21:30:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

1638 BURTON AVE 

07/17/2021 

21:06:00

07/18/2021 

02:20:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

2047 REGENT ST 

06/25/2021 

12:00:00

07/17/2021 

14:02:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

4282 FAIRFAX DR 

07/16/2021 

22:00:00

07/17/2021 

04:00:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

5000 HARRISON RD 

07/08/2021 

20:00:00

07/09/2021 

06:30:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

327 ROGERS AVE 

07/14/2021 

05:30:00

07/14/2021 

06:30:00 AUTO THEFT

ONLINE 

REPORT

SAN JUAN AVE 

07/16/2021 

12:45:00

07/16/2021 

12:45:00 AUTO THEFT

ONLINE 

REPORT

931 QUINLAN DR

07/04/2021 

09:00:00

07/15/2021 

11:00:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

4950 MERCER 

UNIVERSITY DR 

07/13/2021 

14:00:00

07/13/2021 

14:30:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT



Address Date From Date To Incident Type
District 

and Zone

4158 BRIARWOOD DR 

07/14/2021 

04:00:00

07/14/2021 

04:39:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

4631 WILSON RD 

07/14/2021 

02:00:00

07/14/2021 

08:00:00 AUTO THEFT

ONLINE 

REPORT

1091 HILLYER AVE

07/12/2021 

20:00:00

07/12/2021 

23:00:00 AUTO THEFT

ONLINE 

REPORT

HAWKINSVILLE 

RD/ALLEN RD

07/13/2021 

17:00:00

07/13/2021 

17:15:00

ENTERING 

AUTOMOBILE

ONLINE 

REPORT

691 THIRD ST 07/12/2021

07/13/2021 

08:00:00 AUTO THEFT

ONLINE 

REPORT


